Top 10 Mental Health Diagnosis Codes

F DX CODE

F30.4

F33.1

F34.1

F41.1

F41.9

F43.10

F43.12

F43.21

F43.22

F43.23

DX CODE DESCRIPTION

Manic episode in full remission

Major depressive disorder, recurrent, moderate
Dysthymic disorder

Generalized anxiety disorder

Anxiety disorder, unspecified

Post-traumatic stress disorder, unspecified
Post-traumatic stress disorder, chronic
Adjustment disorder with depressed mood
Adjustment disorder with anxiety

Adjustment disorder with mixed anxiety and depressed mood



