## **Top 10 Mental Health Diagnosis Codes**

F DX CODE	DX CODE DESCRIPTION
F30.4	Manic episode in full remission
F33.1	Major depressive disorder, recurrent, moderate
F34.1	Dysthymic disorder
F41.1	Generalized anxiety disorder
F41.9	Anxiety disorder, unspecified
F43.10	Post-traumatic stress disorder, unspecified
F43.12	Post-traumatic stress disorder, chronic
F43.21	Adjustment disorder with depressed mood
F43.22	Adjustment disorder with anxiety
F43.23	Adjustment disorder with mixed anxiety and depressed mood